TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Brgzowa =
14,8x30cm

Specification E|

Product No. (EAN) 5903263441946

Size 14,8x30cm
Tile thickness 1.3cm
Technology Clinker

Type of product Window sill tiles
Surface Smooth

Type of surface  Satyna

technical parameters El Packaging E
Pieces in the box
frost resistance Yes
" . B ight
Rectified tile No oxwel

Boxes on a pallet

Pallet weight

www.cerrad.com

SHEET

7
15.3 kg
80

1224 kg



